November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024
ALL-IN-ONE :: $4,791
2-leg 3-stage base, fixed glides, 24" x 60" pre-drilled rectangular tabletop, no grommets, height-adjustable screen mount, 30"
x 60" fabric screen, Cable Caddy basket with power strip, laptop tray with HAT mechanism and U-brackets for crossrails, mini
platform keyboard tray with mini trackless mechanism, half moon pencil drawer, Current clamp mount power module, Unity G2
single screen monitor arm, mobile pedestal with upholstered pad

Pre-Drilled for Accessories BNDL01 + $0
2. Switchback 2-Leg Base
Product Type Code Price
2-Leg Base 3162 Priced by Style
Base Style Code Price
3-Stage T-Leg Base TBT7 $1,005
3-Stage C-Leg Base TBT7C $1,005
Matching Tabletop Shape Code Price
Rectangular TZ Priced by Style
Matching Tabletop
Size (D × W) Code Price
24" × 60" 2460 Priced by Style
24" × 66" 2466 Priced by Style
24" × 72" 2472 Priced by Style
30" × 60" 3060 Priced by Style
30" × 66" 3066 Priced by Style
30" × 72" 3072 Priced by Style
Paint Color Code Price
Silver BF01 + $0
White BF02 + $0
Black BF03 + $0
2. Switchback 2-Leg Base (Cont.)
Foot Style Code Price
Glides LS18 + $0
Casters LS19 + $109
3. Screens
Product Type Code Price
Screen 3163 Priced by Size
Screen Material Code Price
Frosted Acrylic DT101 + $0
Fabric DT701 + $0
Markerboard DT301 + $0
Screen Size Code Price
Frosted Acrylic
24" × 60" DS2460 $569
24" × 66" DS2466 $625
24" × 72" DS2472 $683
30" × 60" DS3060 $711
30" × 66" DS3066 $781
30" × 72" DS3072 $851
Fabric
24" × 60" DS2460 $593
24" × 66" DS2466 $657
24" × 72" DS2472 $731
30" × 60" DS3060 $717
30" × 66" DS3066 $738
30" × 72" DS3072 $757
Markerboard
24" × 60" DS2460 $525
24" × 66" DS2466 $577
24" × 72" DS2472 $629
30" × 60" DS3060 $635
30" × 66" DS3066 $697
30" × 72" DS3072 $761
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
3. Screens (Cont.)
Mount Style Code Price
Midway MT5 + $76
Height-Adjustable MT6 + $80
Height-adjustable mount only available with 30" x 60" screen.
4. Wire Management
Product Type Code Price
Cable Caddy 3152
WM03 $178
Cable Caddy Basket 3152
WM05 $98
Cable Caddy Clips 3152
WM01 $82
Cable Caddy Slim 3152
WM02 $64
5. Power Strip
Product Type Code Price
Power Strip 3130 PST1
WM00 $218
6. Laptop Tray
Product Type Code Price
Laptop Tray 3154 Priced by Style
Mechanism Style Code Price
HAT KBM01 $154
Platform Style Code Price
Laptop Tray KBP01 + $157
Brackets Code Price
U-Brackets for Crossrails KBTA + $114
7. Keyboard Tray
Product Type Code Price
Keyboard Tray 3151 Priced by Style
Mechanism Style Code Price
Mini Trackless KBM04 $330
Platform Style Code Price
Mini Platform KBP03 + $327
8. Pencil Storage
Product Type Code Price
Half Moon 3155
PDT02 $125
SWITCHBACK SWITCHBACK BUNDLE
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
9. Power Module
Product Type Code Price
Power 3130 Priced by Style
Product Style Code Price
Current With Clamp Mount PCC $278
EON Clamp On, Dual Outlet PTC PT5 $128
EON Clamp On,
Single Outlet, Dual USB PTC PT2 $185
Power Color Code Price
White PC4 + $0
Black PC1 + $0
10. Monitor Arm
Product Type Code Price
Unity G2 Monitor Arm 3111 Priced by Style
Mobio Monitor Arm 3210 Priced by Style
10. Monitor Arm (Cont.)
Product Style Code Price
Mobio
Single Pole MAT30 $387
Dual Pole MAT31 $696
Triple Pole MAT32 $807
Single Desk MAT33 $303
Dual Desk MAT34 $605
Heavy Duty Single Desk MAT35 $473
Heavy Duty Dual Desk MAT36 $1,060
Heavy Duty Dual Array MAT37 $702
SWITCHBACK SWITCHBACK BUNDLE
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
SWITCHBACK SWITCHBACK BUNDLE
10. Monitor Arm (Cont.)
Product Style Code Price
Unity G2
Single Monitor Arm MAT06 $356
Dual Monitor Arm MAT07 $707
Paint Color Code Price
Black MAC03 + $0
Silver MAC01 + $0
White MAC02 + $0
 Mobio HD monitor arms are available in silver only. Black finish available on Mobio monitor
arms only (not available on heavy duty models).
11. Mobile Pedestal
Product Type Code Price
Mobile Pedestal 3150 $364

SWITCHBACK
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Switchback 2-Leg Base 3162 Priced by Style
Product Style Code Price
3-Stage T-Leg Base TBT7 $1,005
3-Stage C-Leg Base TBT7C $1,005
2. Base Finish
Paint Color Code Price
Silver BF01 + $0
White BF02 + $0
Black BF03 + $0
3. Matching Tabletop
Tabletop Shape Code Price
Rectangular Tabletop TZ Priced by Size
Tabletop Size Code Price
Standard Sizes (D x W)
24" × 42 2442 + $0
24" × 48" 2448 + $0
24" × 54" 2454 + $0
24" × 60" 2460 + $0
24" × 66" 2466 + $0
24" × 72" 2472 + $0
24" × 78" 2478 + $0
24" × 84" 2484 + $0
30" × 42" 3042 + $0
30" × 48" 3048 + $0
30" × 54" 3054 + $0
30" × 60" 3060 + $0
30" × 66" 3066 + $0
30" × 72" 3072 + $0
30" × 78" 3078 + $0
30" × 84" 3084 + $0
For Use with eBEAM (-2") (D x W)
24" × 46" 2446 + $0
24" × 58" 2458 + $0
24" × 70" 2470 + $0
30" × 46" 3046 + $0
30" × 58" 3058 + $0
30" × 70" 3070 + $0
Bases require the specification of a tabletop size. Bases take their size from their
corresponding tabletop size.
4. Feet
Foot Style Code Price
Glides LS18 + $0
Casters LS19 + $109
2-LEG HEIGHT-ADJUSTABLE BASE
TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Switchback
3-LEG HEIGHT-ADJUSTABLE TABLE TYPICALS
Pod
Extended Offset U-Shape Extended Offset Corner With Return
T-Shape Collaborative U-Shape
Find your fit.
Achieving the perfect position maximizes ergonomics and minimizes fatigue or injury. With
the press of a button, you can make the Switchback height-adjustable table elevate the way
you work while ensuring it matches your unique needs. Configure your height-adjustable
table with a variety of leg options and an extensive portfolio of top shapes and workstation
add-ons. All that and quick installation make Switchback a leading solution in simplicity and
endless versatility.
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
1. Pod Typical
Category Code Quantity Description List Price Ext. Price
Tabletop 3161 TBT8C TA2448 TL27
GR1 GP00 3
120-Degree Tabletop:
24" × 48", Laminate, Grade 1 Laminate,
No Grommets
$908 $2,724
Table Base 3162 TBT8C TA2448 BF01 3 3-Leg Base